
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1987; Name=
AMSOUTH BANK N.A.;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198701150000
16050

01/15/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COLONIAL
SALES LSG.
RENTA

16 54

198701150000
16220

01/15/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LEACH
PONTIAC-
GMC TRUCKS

16 65

198701150000
16730

01/15/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAWSON, E.G.
ETAL

16 66

198701150000
16870

01/15/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LEACH
PONTIAC-
GMC TRUCK

16 135

198701150000
16930

01/15/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LEACH
PONTIAC-
GMC TRUCK

16 134

198701150000
17140

01/15/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORCORAN,
W.L.       ETAL

16 66

198701230000
28840

01/23/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MATHEWS,
DAVID M. &
KAREN

16 200

198701290000
36000

01/29/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FANCHER,
SAM

16 236

198703020000
69840

03/02/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

TRUSSVILLE
MOTORS INC

16 474

198703190000
91180

03/19/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, BARRY
K.

16 592

198704150001
24330

04/15/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BHAM 1 ASOC
LTD

16 860

198704150001
24310

04/15/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BIRMINGHAM I
ASSOCIATES

16 860

198705180001
60150

05/18/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DAVIS, ALAN
R.

17 107

198706150001
92930

06/15/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BRANCH,
BILLY WAYNE

17 349

198706240002
05040

06/24/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WIYGUL,
WILLIAM C. &
LAUR

17 483

198707140002
24970

07/14/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EQUITY
PARTNERS
JOINT VEN

17 569

198707280002
39560

07/28/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUY, LARRY
E.

17 748

198709010002
80920

09/01/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIEL
MEADOW
BROOK III

18 44

198709110002
91700

09/11/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW,
ROBERT H.,
SR. ETAL

18 97

198709110002
91720

09/11/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHAW,
ROBERT H.,
JR. ETAL

18 97

198701120000
11560

01/12/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DANIEL
MEADOW
BROOK ONE

15 952



198702250000
63790

02/25/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

16 420

198702250000
64030

02/25/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LYNN, JAMES
E.

16 418

198702250000
64220

02/25/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

16 419

198703020000
69850

03/02/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

16 475

198703020000
69910

03/02/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

16 473

198703130000
84980

03/13/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

16 547

198703130000
85010

03/13/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

16 548

198703190000
91190

03/19/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

UNIVERSITY
SAILING
CENTER

16 595

198704090001
16490

04/09/1987
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANG, DIETER 16 780


