Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= AMSOUTH BANK N.A.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701150000 16050	01/15/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COLONIAL SALES LSG. RENTA	16	54				·
198701150000 16220	01/15/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LEACH PONTIAC- GMC TRUCKS	16	65				
198701150000 16730	01/15/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAWSON, E.G. ETAL	16	66				
198701150000 16870	01/15/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LEACH PONTIAC- GMC TRUCK	16	135				
198701150000 16930	01/15/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LEACH PONTIAC- GMC TRUCK	16	134				
198701150000 17140	01/15/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORCORAN, W.L. ETAL	16	66				
198701230000 28840	01/23/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MATHEWS, DAVID M. & KAREN	16	200				
198701290000 36000	01/29/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FANCHER, SAM	16	236				
198703020000 69840	03/02/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	TRUSSVILLE MOTORS INC	16	474				
198703190000 91180	03/19/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, BARRY K.	16	592				
198704150001 24330	04/15/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BHAM 1 ASOC LTD	16	860				
198704150001 24310	04/15/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BIRMINGHAM I ASSOCIATES	16	860				
198705180001 60150	05/18/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DAVIS, ALAN R.	17	107				
198706150001 92930	06/15/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BRANCH, BILLY WAYNE	17	349				
198706240002 05040	06/24/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WIYGUL, WILLIAM C. & LAUR	17	483				
198707140002 24970	07/14/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EQUITY PARTNERS JOINT VEN	17	569				
198707280002 39560	07/28/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUY, LARRY E.	17	748				
198709010002 80920	09/01/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIEL MEADOW BROOK III	18	44				
198709110002 91700	09/11/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, ROBERT H., SR. ETAL	18	97				
198709110002 91720	09/11/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHAW, ROBERT H., JR. ETAL	18	97				
198701120000 11560	01/12/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DANIEL MEADOW BROOK ONE	15	952				

198702250000 63790	02/25/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	16	420		
198702250000 64030	02/25/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LYNN, JAMES E.	16	418		
198702250000 64220	02/25/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	16	419		
198703020000 69850	03/02/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	16	475		
198703020000 69910	03/02/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	16	473		
198703130000 84980	03/13/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	16	547		
198703130000 85010	03/13/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	16	548		
198703190000 91190	03/19/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	UNIVERSITY SAILING CENTER	16	595		
198704090001 16490	04/09/1987 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANG, DIETER	16	780		